GU24 A19 Omnidirectional Series
Omnidirectional Enclosed Rated ENERGY STAR®
ProLED® GU24 Omnidirectional A-Shape
Series lamps offer an economical
and even more energy efficient
alternative to non-dimmable compact
fluorescent lamps
Omnidirectional Optical

ProLED
GU24 A19
Ordering Information
v Maintenance costs based on 15 minutes at $40 per/hr
¥ Energy costs based on $0.11 kWh
 YR
WARRANTY
9W GU24 88056 A19FR9-827-GU24-LED 120 2700K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.17" 60W ETL, ES
9W GU24 88056 A19FR9-830-GU24-LED 120 3000K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.17" 60W ETL, ES
9W GU24 88057 A19FR9-840-GU24-LED 120 4000K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.17" 60W ETL, ES
9W GU24 88058 A19FR9-850-GU24-LED 120 5000K 80 800 15,000 220° 1/48 4.17" 60W ETL, ES
11W GU24 88059 A19FR11-827-GU24-LED 120 2700K 80 1100 15,000 220° 1/48 4.64" 75W ETL, ES
15W GU24 88060 A19FR15-840-GU24-LED 120 4000K 80 1600 15,000 220° 1/48 4.64" 100W ETL, ES
NEW ITEM!
* Useful Life is defined as the point in time at which the lamp will maintain at least 70% of its initial lumens. The lamp will continue to burn past this point, but at decreased light levels.
Represents lamps that are ENERGY STAR® certified.
Warranty – Commercial / Industrial: This product is warranted for 3 years from the date of purchase.